Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday
37
Peter borough - Spalding

Commencing

18-04-2021

Acland Street Bay 1

Eastfield Regional College
Newark Sainsbury's
Peterborough One Retail Park
Eye St Matthews Church
Crowland West St Bus Shelter
Crowland The Gardens
Brotherhouse

Cowbit Church

Little London Bus Shelter
Spalding Bus Station

Printed: 27/05/2021

- 0725 0900
- 0733 0908
- 0737 0912
- 0744 0919
- 0750 0925

0631 0801 0936
0633 0803 0938
0639 0809 0944
0644 0814 0949
0649 0819 0954
0704 0834 1009

0955
1003
1007
1014
1020
1031
1033
1039
1044
1049
1104

1055
1103
1107
1114
1120
1131
1133
1139
1144
1149
1204

1155
1203
1207
1214
1220
1231
1233
1239
1244
1249
1304

1255
1303
1307
1314
1320
1331
1333
1339
1344
1349
1404

1355
1403
1407
1414
1420
1431
1433
1439
1444
1449
1504

1455
1503
1507
1514
1520
1531
1533
1539
1544
1549
1604

1626
1634
1640
1647
1654
1705
1707
1713
1718
1723
1738

1725
1733
1737
1744
1750
1801
1803

1825
1833
1837
1844
1850
1901
1903
1909
1914
1919
1934

2030
2038
2042
2049
2055
2106
2108
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday
37
Peter borough - Spalding

Commencing

18-04-2021

Spalding Bus Station

Little London Bus Shelter
Cowbit Church

Brotherhouse

Crowland The Gardens
Crowland West St Bus Shelter
Eye St Matthews Church
Peterborough One Retail Park
Newark Sainsbury's

Eastfield Regional College
Acland Street Bay 1

Printed: 27/05/2021

- 0710 0910
- 0721 0921
- 0727 0927
- 0732 0932

0639 0738 0938
0640 0740 0940
0651 0751 0951
0657 0757 0957
0704 0804 1004
0708 0808 1008
0718 0818 1018

1010
1021
1027
1032
1038
1040
1051
1057
1104
1108
1118

1110
1121
1127
1132
1138
1140
1151
1157
1204
1208
1218

1210
1221
1227
1232
1238
1240
1251
1257
1304
1308
1318

1310
1321
1327
1332
1338
1340
1351
1357
1404
1408
1418

1410
1421
1427
1432
1438
1440
1451
1457
1504
1508
1518

1510
1521
1527
1532
1538
1540
1551
1557
1604
1608
1618

1615
1626
1632
1637
1643
1645
1656
1702
1709
1713
1723

1745
1756
1802
1807
1812
1813

1945
1956
2002
2007
2013
2015
2026
2032
2039
2042
2047
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Saturday
37
Peter borough - Spalding

Commencing

18-04-2021

Acland Street Bay 1

Eastfield Regional College
Newark Sainsbury's
Peterborough One Retail Park
Eye St Matthews Church
Crowland West St Bus Shelter
Crowland The Gardens
Brotherhouse

Cowbit Church

Little London Bus Shelter
Spalding Bus Station

Printed: 27/05/2021

- 0900 0955
- 0908 1003
- 0912 1007
- 0919 1014
- 0925 1020

0801 0936 1031
0803 0938 1033
0809 0944 1039
0814 0949 1044
0819 0954 1049
0834 1009 1104

1055
1103
1107
1114
1120
1131
1133
1139
1144
1149
1204

1155
1203
1207
1214
1220
1231
1233
1239
1244
1249
1304

1255
1303
1307
1314
1320
1331
1333
1339
1344
1349
1404

1355
1403
1407
1414
1420
1431
1433
1439
1444
1449
1504

1455
1503
1507
1514
1520
1531
1533
1539
1544
1549
1604

1625
1633
1637
1644
1650
1701
1703
1709
1714
1719
1734

1725
1733
1737
1744
1750
1801
1803

1825
1833
1837
1844
1850
1901
1903
1909
1914
1919
1934

2030
2038
2042
2049
2055
2106
2108

Page:

3 of 6




Days of Operation Satur day Commencing 18-04-2021
Service Number 37
Service Description Peter borough - Spalding

Spalding Bus Station - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1745 1945

Little London Bus Shelter - 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1626 1756 1956

Cowbit Church - 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1632 1802 2002

Brotherhouse - 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1637 1807 2007

Crowland The Gardens 0739 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1643 1812 2013

Crowland West St Bus Shelter 0741 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1645 1813 2015

Eye St Matthews Church 0752 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1656 - 2026

Peterborough One Retail Park 0758 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1702 - 2032

Newark Sainsbury's 0805 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1709 - 2039

Eastfield Regional College 0809 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1713 - 2042

Acland Street Bay 1 0819 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1723 - 2047
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Sunday
37
Peter borough - Spalding

Commencing

18-04-2021

Acland Street Bay 1

Eastfield Regional College
Newark Sainsbury's
Peterborough One Retail Park
Eye St Matthews Church
Crowland West St Bus Shelter
Crowland The Gardens
Brotherhouse

Cowbit Church

Little London Bus Shelter
Spalding Bus Station

Printed: 27/05/2021

1050 1250 1450
1058 1258 1458
1102 1302 1502
1109 1309 1509
1114 1314 1514
1125 1325 1525
1127 1327 1527
1133 1333 1533
1137 1337 1537
1142 1342 1542
1157 1357 1557

1720
1728
1732
1739
1744
1755
1757
1803
1807
1812
1827
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Sunday
37
Peter borough - Spalding

Commencing

18-04-2021

Spalding Bus Station

Little London Bus Shelter
Cowbit Church

Brotherhouse

Crowland The Gardens
Crowland West St Bus Shelter
Eye St Matthews Church
Peterborough One Retail Park
Newark Sainsbury's

Eastfield Regional College
Acland Street Bay 1

Printed: 27/05/2021

0935 1205 1405
0946 1216 1416
0952 1222 1422
0957 1227 1427
1003 1233 1433
1005 1235 1435
1016 1246 1446
1021 1251 1451
1028 1258 1458
1031 1301 1501
1041 1311 1511

1605
1616
1622
1627
1633
1635
1646
1651
1658
1701
1711

Page:

6

of




